
                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                 ========== Boys Middle School Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    33  Boyceville                                  (10:50.0  54:10.0 1:29.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Clyde Score             7    10:14.0
  2      4  Logan Monfort           8    10:22.1
  3      6  Caleb Mrdutt            7    10:33.6
  4      9  Harry McGee             8    11:16.9
  5     12  Easton Retz             7    11:43.4
  6   ( 17) Davey Score             6    12:41.5
  7   ( 19) Henry Arnold            6    14:43.4

  2.    60  Clear Lake                                  (11:48.1  59:00.5 2:28.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jarrett Swanepoel       8    10:33.5
  2     10  Silas Perry             7    11:20.4
  3     11  Emmett Hose             7    11:35.9
  4     16  Wyatt Hose              8    12:28.4
  5     18  Hunter Munson           7    13:02.3

  3.    61  Shell Lake                                  (12:10.8  60:53.8 4:51.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Caleb Odden             5    10:17.2
  2      8  Ethan Christel          8    11:12.1
  3     13  Canaan Hershey          7    11:49.0
  4     15  Owen Stoffer            6    12:26.5
  5     22  Oliver Hanson           7    15:09.0
  6   ( 25) Kirk Bryan              8    16:23.7

  4.    63  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (12:34.2  62:50.7 5:10.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elijah Wendt            8     9:57.1
  2      7  James Buhr              6    10:34.5
  3     14  Oakley Jeske            6    12:09.0
  4     20  Henry Bever             7    15:02.4
  5     21  Wyatt Huff              7    15:07.7
  6   ( 23) Dawson Thompson         6    15:39.3
  7   ( 24) Craig Jacobson          7    16:11.3



                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                       ========== Boys Middle School ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1      Finn Corry         8    Birchwood                  9:20.0  6:01 
    2    1 Elijah Wendt       8    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC  9:57.1  6:25 
    3      Reid Gunn          8    Bruce                     10:05.7  6:30 
    4    2 Clyde Score        7    Boyceville                10:14.0  6:36 
    5    3 Caleb Odden        5    Shell Lake                10:17.2  6:38 
    6    4 Logan Monfort      8    Boyceville                10:22.1  6:41 
    7      Lucas Felske       7    Bruce                     10:29.9  6:46 
    8    5 Jarrett Swanepoel  8    Clear Lake                10:33.5  6:48 
    9    6 Caleb Mrdutt       7    Boyceville                10:33.6  6:48 
   10    7 James Buhr         6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 10:34.5  6:49 
   11    8 Ethan Christel     8    Shell Lake                11:12.1  7:13 
   12    9 Harry McGee        8    Boyceville                11:16.9  7:16 
   13      Wyatt Vitcenda     8    Bruce                     11:19.7  7:18 
   14   10 Silas Perry        7    Clear Lake                11:20.4  7:18 
   15   11 Emmett Hose        7    Clear Lake                11:35.9  7:28 
   16   12 Easton Retz        7    Boyceville                11:43.4  7:33 
   17   13 Canaan Hershey     7    Shell Lake                11:49.0  7:37 
   18   14 Oakley Jeske       6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 12:09.0  7:50 
   19   15 Owen Stoffer       6    Shell Lake                12:26.5  8:01 
   20   16 Wyatt Hose         8    Clear Lake                12:28.4  8:02 
   21      Malachi Herscher   6    Birchwood                 12:38.7  8:09 
   22   17 Davey Score        6    Boyceville                12:41.5  8:11 
   23   18 Hunter Munson      7    Clear Lake                13:02.3  8:24 
   24      Josue Quechulpa-Le 8    Turtle Lake               14:09.9  9:08 
   25   19 Henry Arnold       6    Boyceville                14:43.4  9:29 
   26      Lane Hecht         6    Turtle Lake               14:50.1  9:33 
   27   20 Henry Bever        7    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 15:02.4  9:41 
   28   21 Wyatt Huff         7    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 15:07.7  9:45 
   29   22 Oliver Hanson      7    Shell Lake                15:09.0  9:46 
   30   23 Dawson Thompson    6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 15:39.3 10:05 
   31   24 Craig Jacobson     7    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 16:11.3 10:26 
   32   25 Kirk Bryan         8    Shell Lake                16:23.7 10:34 
   33      Liam Kneifl        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 17:34.3 11:19 
   34      Sean Seeger        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 18:57.9 12:13 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


